FIXING_DATE
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.
2026.02.23.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCcY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
222.0013
189.7306

60.6431
229.5973
406.1681

15.3103

49.6674
371.0752
424.3284

40.1575
100.6688

2.5577

2.0318

32.9414
187.7816

87.8118

72.7855

4.0518

34.7462
248.1444

10.1295

7.158
313.9119
19.5941

MIDDLE
227.5352
194.3962
62.1475
235.3087
416.3154
15.6939
50.8894
380.2
434.887
41.1519
103.2605
2.624
2.0824
33.77
192.5063
89.9935
74.6141
4.1925
35.6159
254.3399
10.3824
7.3375
321.6718
20.0904

SELL
233.0728
199.0617

63.6526
241.0232
426.4704

16.0778

52.1115
389.3248
445.4517

42.1466
105.8581

2.6904
2.1331

34.5996
197.2363

92.1762

76.4446

4.3361

36.4864
260.5399

10.6354

7.5171
329.4337
20.5873



